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SERIAL #

636 Air Sweeper | rarTs & CONSUMABLES

e Excellent cleaning performance,
designed and engineered specifically
to fit Tennant machines

* Easy installation helps reduce machine
downtime and service calls

* Optimal operation with Tennant
machines, maximizing cleaning
effectiveness in one pass

PART DESCRIPTION
Polypropylene, 2 Row
Polypropylene
Main PET Heavy Duty
Polyproplene & Wire Mix
Wired Weed Brush
Soft Nylon, Scrub
g:Zming Polypropylene, Scrub
Option Super Abrasive, Scrub
Polypropylene, Scrub

GENERAL MAINTENANCE

SIZE

29.5” (750 mm)

14” (355 mm) Disk

47” (1190 mm) Cylindrical

PART NUMBER
NBO64

NBO65

NB068

NB069

NBO75

222321

222320

222322

386231

PART DESCRIPTION

Tee Allen Key With Side Spur - 5 mm Plastic
Fan Inspection Door Key

Filter Element - High D.P. - 10Qho G04666Q
Fuel Filter Element

Oil Filter Element — 1105t

Air Cleaner Element

Filter — Water System [Ball Check]

Wiper Blade, Curved

Oil, Hyd [El, Iso 32, 01 Gal]

Oil, Hyd [EI, Iso 32, 05 Gal]

Oil, Hyd [El, Iso 100, 01 Gal]

Oil, Hyd [El, Iso 100, 05 Gal]

Seal Flap - Drain

Horseshoe

Nozzle - Side Skid Shoe Kit

Bearing Kit — Spinner - 525 Cyclone
Strainer, 1-1/2” = TINPT, 100Mesh, No By-Pass
Strainer, Suction

Spray Head, Atomiser — Bobbin

Quick Couple Nozzle Tip 15 Degree

Spray Jet — Brush — Green

Brush Spray Nozzle A

Spray Nozzle [Red]

Battery 70 Amp Hr Din 570 144 064

Wheel Hub Assy - Rear - 5 Stud

PART NUMBER
KM274
GG287
HCO058
PPO82
PP083
PPO84
WP020
MC227
1057707
1057708
1057710
1057711
CD154
NA138
NN112
VH373
HC227
HC228
WA206
WA367
WPO60
WP165
WP221
EMO11
CT057

PRICING & Contact Tennant Customer Service at 1-800-553-8033 or www.tennantco.com/parts

ORDERING Prices and programs subject to change without notice.
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