

636 Air Sweeper	PARTS & CONSUMABLES
	I TAIR IS & CONSOMIABLE

SERIAL # _

Only genuine Tennant parts can ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.

BRUSHES

- Excellent cleaning performance, designed and engineered specifically to fit Tennant machines
- Easy installation helps reduce machine downtime and service calls
- Optimal operation with Tennant machines, maximizing cleaning effectiveness in one pass

	PART DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PART NUMBER
Main	Polypropylene, 2 Row	29.5" (750 mm)	NB064
	Polypropylene		NB065
	PET Heavy Duty		NB068
	Polyproplene & Wire Mix		NB069
	Wired Weed Brush		NB075
City Cleaning Option	Soft Nylon, Scrub	14" (355 mm) Disk	222321
	Polypropylene, Scrub		222320
	Super Abrasive, Scrub		222322
	Polypropylene, Scrub	47" (1190 mm) Cylindrical	386231

GENERAL MAINTENANCE

PART DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER
Tee Allen Key With Side Spur – 5 mm Plastic	KM274
Fan Inspection Door Key	GG287
Filter Element – High D.P. – 10Qho G04666Q	HC058
Fuel Filter Element	PP082
Oil Filter Element – 1105t	PP083
Air Cleaner Element	PP084
Filter – Water System [Ball Check]	WP020
Wiper Blade, Curved	MC227
Oil, Hyd [El, Iso 32, 01 Gal]	1057707
Oil, Hyd [El, Iso 32, 05 Gal]	1057708
Oil, Hyd [El, Iso 100, 01 Gal]	1057710
Oil, Hyd [El, Iso 100, 05 Gal]	1057711
Seal Flap – Drain	CD154
Horseshoe	NA138
Nozzle – Side Skid Shoe Kit	NN112
Bearing Kit – Spinner – 525 Cyclone	VH373
Strainer, 1-1/2" – 11NPT, 100Mesh, No By-Pass	HC227
Strainer, Suction	HC228
Spray Head, Atomiser – Bobbin	WA206
Quick Couple Nozzle Tip 15 Degree	WA367
Spray Jet – Brush – Green	WP060
Brush Spray Nozzle A	WP165
Spray Nozzle [Red]	WP221
Battery 70 Amp Hr Din 570 144 064	EM011
Wheel Hub Assy – Rear – 5 Stud	CT057